
Teleskopstapler

Merlo ROTO 40.18S

Roto40.18

Maximale hubhöhe

Maximale Tragkraft

Reichweite

Maschinenlänge

Maschinenhöhe

Maschinenbreite

Gesamtgewicht

17,70 m

4000 kg

15,00 m

6,10 m

2,98 m

2,24 m

13,600 kg

Leistungsmerkmale 

Teleskopstapler:

Hubhöhen von 5.90m - 30,00m

Maximale Ausladung von

3,10m - 22,90m

FIX NOTIERT
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